WIAA Division 3 Sectional CC Meet Team Division Results List
Tiffany Creek Elementary School White River Sports Timing
Boyceville, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 26, 2013

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Chippewa Falls McDonell 2 3 12 14 22 27 39 53
2 Immanuel Lutheran 1 4 9 16 33 35 57 63
3 Boyceville 7 17 23 34 40 55 56 121
4 Colfax 21 29 30 31 41 47 59 152
5 Elk Mound 6 11 26 38 86 87 167
6 Elmwood 8 13 48 68 74 76 88 211
7 Eau Claire Regis 18 25 49 61 62 66 67 215
8 Mondovi 5 42 45 46 84 92 222
9 Spring Valley 20 43 44 58 75 80 81 240

10 Fall Creek 19 32 51 53 89 93 94 244
11 Augusta 15 24 54 70 95 258
12 Cadott 28 37 63 72 79 83 90 279
13 Durand 36 50 64 69 78 91 97 297
14 Stanley-Boyd 10 71 73 77 85 316
15 Glenwood City 52 60 65 82 96 355
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WIAA Division 3 Sectional CC Meet

Tiffany Creek Elementary School

Boyceville, WI
Sat, Oct 26, 2013

Place Displcr Bib

Boys High School

Name

Gr TPIlc Team

Race Field: 111

Elapsed Time

Individual
Results

White River Sports Timing

http://itiming.com

Back

Pace
min/mi

Boys Varsity

Division Field: 111

1 1 492

2 2 193

3 3 190
4 4 496

5 5 509

6 6 357

7 7 160

8 8 393

9 9 497
10 10 600
11 11 359
12 12 187
13 13 372
14 14 188
15 15 60
16 16 494
17 17 164
18 18 337
19 19 465
20 20 537
21 21 202
22 22 192
23 23 161
24 24 39
25 25 339
26 26 355
27 27 191
28 28 176
29 29 205
30 30 206
31 31 201
32 32 462
33 33 495
34 34 162
35 35 493
36 352

37 36 301
38 37 172

Total Count: 210

Darin Lau
Nick Zander
Grant Pulver
Caleb Oster
Sasha Maro
Ben Holzworth

Tanner Johnson-Hetchler

Noah Wells
Zack Sippert
Nathan Bauer
Caleb Kruger
Sam Bleskachek
Andrew Gilles
Kendall Dorn
Sam Witte
Caleb Noeldner
Mitch Pustol
Drew Eklund
Isaac Mischke
Aidan Manley
Tucker Hovde
Zach Ruf

lan Kane

Andy Lea

Ryan Job
Justin Fedie
Ben Ruf

Cole Seibel
Hunter Lieffort
Brett Prince
Zack Arvold
Brandon Barr
Jesse Noeldner
James Lindo
Andrew Mackensen
Tyson Rohrscheib
Brett Tomlinson
Luke Bell

October 26, 2013

SR 1lmmanuel Lutheran
SR 1Chippewa Falls
SR 2 :c:hii)pew_gi Falls
SR 2Immanuel Lutheran
SR 1 Mondovi
SR 1 Elk Mound
SR  1Boyceville
JR 1 ElImwood
JR 3 Immanuel Lutheran
JR 1 Stanley-Boyd
JR  2Elk Mound
JR 3 Chippewa Falls
JR 2 iE-|m_WOOd
JR 4 Chippewa Falls
JR 1 A-uéusta
JR 4 Immanuel Lutheran
JR 2 Boyceville
SR  1Eau Claire Regis
SR  1Fall Creek
JR 1 Spring Valley
SO 1 Colfax
JR  5Chippewa Falls
SR 3 B-ogceville
SO 2 Augusta
SR 2 Eau Claire Regis
SR 3 Elk Mound
JR 6 Chippewa Falls
SR 1 Cadott
SO 2 Colfax
SO 3 Colfax
SO 4 Colfax
SO  2Fall Creek
SO  5Immanuel Lutheran
SR 4 Boyceville
SR 6 Immanuel Lutheran
JR Eleva-Strum
FR  1Durand
JR 2 Cadott
12:28:48 PM

16:01.8
16:14.9
16:21.7
16:56.7
16:59.8
17:13.9
17:24.8
17:40.9
17:43.3
17:56.6
17:58.8
17:59.0
17:59.2
18:08.4
18:09.7
18:15.9
18:18.1
18:21.6
18:23.4
18:31.9
18:31.9
18:38.6
18:39.0
18:43.0
18:44.6
18:50.2
18:50.4
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18:55.0
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18:59.5
18:59.6
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00:00.0
00:13.0
00:19.8
00:54.9
00:57.9
01:12.0
01:23.0
01:39.0
01:41.4
01:54.8
01:57.0
01:57.1
01:57.3
02:06.5
02:07.8
02:14.0
02:16.2
02:19.8
02:21.6
02:30.0
02:30.0
02:36.8
02:37.1
02:41.1
02:42.7
02:48.3
02:48.5
02:52.6
02:53.1
02:54.1
02:54.7
02:56.1
02:56.6
02:57.6
02:57.7
03:00.5
03:01.2
03:04.5
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05:09
05:13
05:15
05:26
05:27
05:32
05:35
05:41
05:41
05:46
05:46
05:46
05:47
05:49
05:50
05:52
05:53
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05:54
05:57
05:57
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05:59
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06:01
06:03
06:03
06:04
06:04
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06:05
06:05
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06:06
06:06
06:07
06:07
06:08




Boys High School

Place Displcr

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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72
73
74
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77
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79
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83

Total Count:
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50
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54
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

210

Bib
361
186
158
203
508
525
543
506
507
353
207
371
336
272
464
483
467
21
159
651
491
523
204
481
340
342
175
308
479
341
338
374
268
47
614
477
351
174
616
370
530
375
606
295
178

Name
Lucas Winter
Tyler Baier
Tristan Debell
Jacob Larson
Zach Kluge
Derek Huebel
Jacob Woeltjen
Jason Fath
Daniel Gruber
Evan Seguin
Brady Simonson
Chris Gift
Frank Chapman
Sam Butler
Zac LaGow
Jack Kremer
Hale Schultz
Kyle Gjerseth
lan Fontaine
Max Engel
Jonathan Gamble
Tyler Ellefson
Isaac Lee
Derick Huebner
Aissa Kidess
Ryan Sokup
Dylan Rothbauer
Blake Wolf
Andrew Bauman
Tyler Peterson
Mason Job
Dylan Shields
Brandon Brunner
Kyle Priest
Justin Erickson
Bryce Sromek
Isaiah Lowenhagen
Logan Freed
Michael Erickson
Ben Funk
Jordan Jensen
Tyce Todd
Brett Benson
Tanner Tiffany
Trenton Weiss

October 26, 2013

10/26/2013

Gr TPlc Team
JR 4 EIk Mound
SR 7 Chippewa Falls
SO 5Boyceville
FR  5Colfax
FR 2 Mondovi
SR 2 Spring Valley
SR 3 Spring Valley
SO 3 Mondovi
FR 4 Mondovi
FR Eleva-Strum
SO 6 Colfax
JR 3 Elmwood
SR 3 Eau Claire Regis
SR 2 Durand
SO  3Fall Creek
SO 1Glenwood City
SR  4Fall Creek
FR 3 Augusta
SO 6 Boyceville
FR 7 Boyceville
FR 7 Immanuel Lutheran
JR 4 Spring Valley
SO 7 Colfax
SR 2 Glenwood City
JR 4 Eau Claire Regis
SR  5Eau Claire Regis
SR 3 Cadott
SR 3 Durand
SO 3 Glenwood City
JR 6 Eau Claire Regis
FR 7 Eau Claire Regis
SR 4 Elmwood
SR 4 Durand
JR 4 Augusta
SR 2 Stanley-Boyd
JR Gilman
FR Eleva-Strum
SO 4 Cadott
SR 3 Stanley-Boyd
JR  5Elmwood
SO 5 Spring Valley
SO 6 Elmwood
SR 4 Stanley-Boyd
JR  5Durand
SR 5 Cadott
12:28:48 PM

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
19:08.6
19:10.4
19:13.9
19:14.7
19:15.8
19:19.2
19:20.2
19:21.2
19:23.4
19:25.1
19:25.8
19:26.4
19:27.2
19:34.4
19:37.3
19:44.3
19:46.1
19:48.3
19:49.0
19:50.4
19:54.6
19:58.0
19:58.1
19:59.3
19:59.6
20:03.7
20:05.1
20:06.7
20:12.9
20:18.3
20:19.5
20:24.3
20:25.0
20:25.1
20:25.9
20:30.3
20:34.4
20:36.8
20:44.4
20:52.7
20:53.0
20:54.0
21:01.1
21:03.7
21:04.9
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Back
03:06.7
03:08.6
03:12.0
03:12.8
03:14.0
03:17.4
03:18.3
03:19.4
03:21.5
03:23.2
03:23.9
03:24.5
03:25.3
03:32.6
03:35.4
03:42.4
03:44.2
03:46.4
03:47.1
03:48.5
03:52.7
03:56.1
03:56.2
03:57.4
03:57.7
04:01.8
04:03.2
04:04.8
04:11.0
04:16.4
04:17.7
04:22.4
04:23.1
04:23.2
04:24.0
04:28.4
04:32.5
04:34.9
04:42.5
04:50.8
04:51.1
04:52.1
04:59.2
05:01.9
05:03.0
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min/mi
06:09
06:09
06:11
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:13
06:13
06:14
06:14
06:14
06:15
06:15
06:17
06:18
06:20
06:21
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:24
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:30
06:31
06:32
06:33
06:33
06:33
06:34
06:35
06:36
06:37
06:40
06:42
06:42
06:43
06:45
06:46
06:46



Boys High School

Place Displcr Bib
84 80 524
85 81 649
86 82 482
87 83 173
88 84 512
89 85 624
90 86 358
91 87 356
92 88 373
93 89 468
94 90 177
95 91 277
96 92 510

97 521
98 217
99 522
100 478
101 476

102 93 466
103 94 463
104 95 125
105 520
106 96 480
107 97 280
108 350
109 216
110 218
111 219

Total Count: 210

Name
Jack Hannack
Mitchell Johnson
Corey Klatt
Jeffrey Englert
Nic Rausenberger
Bryce Swartz
Hayden Kohls
Josh Hall
Aleksandr Krachov
Vincent Tang
Gilbert Walthers
Noah Dodge
Ty Parker
Zach Vaughn
Hunter Geist
Yao Ping Wang
Ryan Tkachuk
Tony Guetner
Ken Schrock
Sam Kuehn
Emerson Ziehr
Colton Lunemann
Cody Huebner
Matthew Pooler
Ben Krochmalski
Brandon Bintz
Nathan Parkhurst
Kenny Tomaszewski

October 26, 2013

10/26/2013
Gr TPlc Team
SO 6 Spring Valley
JR 7 Spring Valley
FR 4 Glenwood City
SR 6 Cadott
SR 5 Mondovi
SR 5 Stanley-Boyd
SO 5Elk Mound
SR 6 Elk Mound
SO 7 Elmwood
SR  5Fall Creek
SO 7 Cadott
FR 6 Durand
SO 6 Mondovi
SO New Auburn
SR Cornell/Lake Holcombe
SR New Auburn
JR Gilman
SO Gilman
SO 6 Fall Creek
FR 7 Fall Creek
JR 5 Augusta
SO New Auburn
FR  5Glenwood City
JR 7 Durand
FR Eleva-Strum
FR Cornell/Lake Holcombe
FR Cornell/Lake Holcombe
JR Cornell/Lake Holcombe
12:28:48 PM

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
21:06.9
21:14.6
21:14.9
21:17.2
21:23.9
21:26.5
21:31.8
21:43.3
21:46.2
21:55.5
21:56.8
22:08.0
22:26.0
22:26.1
22:26.8
22:30.2
22:35.2
22:36.5
22:41.9
22:53.8
23:16.3
23:31.2
23:43.7
23:57.0
24:24.2
25:47.0
26:27.4
31:46.4

http://itiming.com

Back
05:05.1
05:12.8
05:13.1
05:15.3
05:22.1
05:24.7
05:30.0
05:41.5
05:44.3
05:53.6
05:54.9
06:06.1
06:24.1
06:24.2
06:25.0
06:28.4
06:33.4
06:34.6
06:40.0
06:51.9
07:14.4
07:29.3
07:41.8
07:55.1
08:22.3
09:45.1
10:25.5
15:44.5
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min/mi
06:47
06:49
06:49
06:50
06:52
06:53
06:55
06:59
07:00
07:03
07:03
07:07
07:12
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:21
07:28
07:33
07:37
07:42
07:50
08:17
08:30
10:13



WIAA Division 3 Sectional CC Meet Team Results Detail

Tiffany Creek Elementary School White River Sports Timing
Boyceville, Wi http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 26, 2013
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Boys Varsity Field 15
|1 Chippewa Falls McDonell Boys Varsity 53|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nick Zander SR 00:16:14.9 2 2 MVarsity
2 Grant Pulver SR 00:16:21.7 3 3 MVarsity
3 Sam Bleskachek JR 00:17:59.0 12 12 MVarsity
4 Kendall Dorn JR 00:18:08.4 14 14 MVarsity
5 Zach Ruf JR 00:18:38.6 22 22 MVarsity
6 Ben Ruf JR 00:18:50.4 27 MVarsity
7 Tyler Baier SR 00:19:10.4 39 MVarsity
I2 Immanuel Lutheran Boys Varsity 63
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Darin Lau SR 00:16:01.8 1 1 MVarsity
2 Caleb Oster SR 00:16:56.7 4 4 MVarsity
3 Zack Sippert JR 00:17:43.3 9 9 MVarsity
4 Caleb Noeldner JR 00:18:15.9 16 16 MVarsity
5 Jesse Noeldner SO 00:18:58.5 33 33 MVarsity
6 Andrew Mackensen SR 00:18:59.6 35 MVarsity
7 Jonathan Gamble FR 00:19:54.6 57 MVarsity
I3 Boyceville Boys Varsity 121
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tanner Johnson-Hetchler SR 00:17:24.8 7 7 MVarsity
2 Mitch Pustol JR 00:18:18.1 17 17 MVarsity
3 lan Kane SR 00:18:39.0 23 23 MVarsity
4 James Lindo SR 00:18:59.5 34 34 MVarsity
5 Tristan Debell SO 00:19:13.9 40 40 MVarsity
6 lan Fontaine SO 00:19:49.0 55 MVarsity
7 Max Engel FR 00:19:50.4 56
4 Colfax Boys Varsity 152
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tucker Hovde SO 00:18:31.9 21 21 MVarsity
2 Hunter Lieffort SO 00:18:55.0 29 29 MVarsity
3 Brett Prince SO 00:18:56.0 30 30 MVarsity
4 Zack Arvold SO 00:18:56.6 31 31 MVarsity
5 Jacob Larson FR 00:19:14.7 41 41 MVarsity
6 Brady Simonson SO 00:19:25.8 47 MVarsity
7 lsaac Lee SO 00:19:58.1 59 MVarsity
[5 Elk Mound Boys Varsity 167
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ben Holzworth SR 00:17:13.9 6 6 MVarsity
2 Caleb Kruger JR 00:17:58.8 11 11 MVarsity
3 Justin Fedie SR 00:18:50.2 26 26 MVarsity
4 Lucas Winter JR 00:19:08.6 38 38 MVarsity
5 Hayden Kohls SO 00:21:31.8 86 86 MVarsity
6 Josh Hall SR 00:21:43.3 87 MVarsity
Drew Sternecker SR DNS MVarsity

Total Count: 15 October 26, 2013 12:28:24 PM Page 1



Boys High School

10/26/2013

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IG Elmwood Boys Varsity 211
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Noah Wells JR 00:17:40.9 8 8 MVarsity
2 Andrew Gilles JR 00:17:59.2 13 13 MVarsity
3 Chris Gift JR 00:19:26.4 48 48 MVarsity
4 Dylan Shields SR 00:20:24.3 68 68 MVarsity
5 Ben Funk JR 00:20:52.7 74 74 MVarsity
6 Tyce Todd SO 00:20:54.0 76 MVarsity
7 Aleksandr Krachov SO 00:21:46.2 88 MVarsity
I? Eau Claire Regis Boys Varsity 215
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Drew Eklund SR 00:18:21.6 18 18 MVarsity
2 Ryan Job SR 00:18:44.6 25 25 MVarsity
3 Frank Chapman SR 00:19:27.2 49 49 MVarsity
4 Aissa Kidess JR 00:19:59.6 61 61 MVarsity
5 Ryan Sokup SR 00:20:03.7 62 62 MVarsity
6 Tyler Peterson JR 00:20:18.3 66 MVarsity
7 Mason Job FR 00:20:19.5 67 MVarsity
8 Mondovi Boys Varsity 222
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sasha Maro SR 00:16:59.8 5 5 MVarsity
2 Zach Kluge FR 00:19:15.8 42 42 MVarsity
3 Jason Fath SO 00:19:21.2 45 45 MVarsity
4 Daniel Gruber FR 00:19:23.4 46 46 MVarsity
5 Nic Rausenberger SR 00:21:23.9 84 84 MVarsity
6 Ty Parker SO 00:22:26.0 92 MVarsity
Brett Plagenz JR DNS MVarsity
I9 Spring Valley Boys Varsity 240
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Aidan Manley JR 00:18:31.9 20 20 MVarsity
2 Derek Huebel SR 00:19:19.2 43 43 MVarsity
3 Jacob Woeltjen SR 00:19:20.2 44 44 MVarsity
4  Tyler Ellefson JR 00:19:58.0 58 58 MVarsity
5 Jordan Jensen SO 00:20:53.0 75 75 MVarsity
6 Jack Hannack SO 00:21:06.9 80 MVarsity
7 Mitchell Johnson JR 00:21:14.6 81 MVarsity
IlO Fall Creek Boys Varsity 244
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Isaac Mischke SR 00:18:23.4 19 19 MVarsity
2 Brandon Barr SO 00:18:58.0 32 32 MVarsity
3 Zac LaGow SO 00:19:37.3 51 51 MVarsity
4 Hale Schultz SR 00:19:46.1 53 53 MVarsity
5 Vincent Tang SR 00:21:55.5 89 89 MVarsity
6 Ken Schrock SO 00:22:41.9 93 MVarsity
7 Sam Kuehn FR 00:22:53.8 94 MVarsity
Total Count: 15 October 26, 2013 12:28:24 PM Page 2



Boys High School

10/26/2013

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill Augusta Boys Varsity 258
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sam Witte JR 00:18:09.7 15 15 MVarsity
2 Andy Lea SO 00:18:43.0 24 24 MVarsity
3 Kyle Gjerseth FR 00:19:48.3 54 54 MVarsity
4 Kyle Priest JR 00:20:25.1 70 70 MVarsity
5 Emerson Ziehr JR 00:23:16.3 95 95 MVarsity
I12 Cadott Boys Varsity 279
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Cole Seibel SR 00:18:54.5 28 28 MVarsity
2 Luke Bell JR 00:19:06.3 37 37 MVarsity
3 Dylan Rothbauer SR 00:20:05.1 63 63 MVarsity
4 Logan Freed SO 00:20:36.8 72 72 MVarsity
5 Trenton Weiss SR 00:21:04.9 79 79 MVarsity
6 Jeffrey Englert SR 00:21:17.2 83 MVarsity
7 Gilbert Walthers SO 00:21:56.8 90 MVarsity
13 Durand Boys Varsity 297
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brett Tomlinson FR 00:19:03.1 36 36 MVarsity
2 Sam Butler SR 00:19:34.4 50 50 MVarsity
3 Blake Wolf SR 00:20:06.7 64 64 MVarsity
4 Brandon Brunner SR 00:20:25.0 69 69 MVarsity
5 Tanner Tiffany JR 00:21:03.7 78 78 MVarsity
6 Noah Dodge FR 00:22:08.0 91 MVarsity
7 Matthew Pooler JR 00:23:57.0 97 MVarsity
I14 Stanley-Boyd Boys Varsity 316
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nathan Bauer JR 00:17:56.6 10 10 MVarsity
2 Justin Erickson SR 00:20:25.9 71 71 MVarsity
3 Michael Erickson SR 00:20:44.4 73 73 MVarsity
4 Brett Benson SR 00:21:01.1 77 77 MVarsity
5 Bryce Swartz SR 00:21:26.5 85 85 MVarsity
I15 Glenwood City Boys Varsity 355
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jack Kremer SO 00:19:44.3 52 52 MVarsity
2 Derick Huebner SR 00:19:59.3 60 60 MVarsity
3 Andrew Bauman SO 00:20:12.9 65 65 MVarsity
4 Corey Klatt FR 00:21:14.9 82 82 MVarsity
5 Cody Huebner FR 00:23:43.7 96 96 MVarsity
Total Count: 15 October 26, 2013 12:28:24 PM Page 3



